
2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Season Statistics (Through games of Feb 23, 2024)

Overall record: 11-9  • Home: 9-2  • Away: 0-3  • Neutral: 2-4

Last

Pairs Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Strk 10

Teila Allen/Tessa Rogers 4-5 1-1 2-4 1-0 --- --- --- 0-0 W1 4-5

Blaire Fleming/Nayeli Tia 6-3 1-0 1-0 --- 4-3 --- --- 0-0 W1 6-3

Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek 7-9 --- --- 1-1 --- 6-8 --- 0-0 L3 3-7

Cheyenne Rice/Jaida Ward 8-9 8-6 0-1 --- 0-1 0-1 --- 0-0 W1 5-5

Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper 7-9 --- 2-6 3-3 1-0 1-0 --- 0-0 W2 4-6

Blaire Fleming/Meredith Scott 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 W1 1-0

Tessa Rogers/Nayeli Tia 3-4 --- --- 3-4 --- --- --- 0-0 W1 3-4

Teila Allen/Blaire Fleming 5-3 --- --- --- 5-3 --- --- 0-0 W2 5-3

/ 3-7 1-1 1-1 0-2 0-2 1-1 --- 0-0 L5 3-7

Totals 48-49 11-8 7-12 9-10 11-9 10-1 --- 0-0

Percentage .495 .579 .368 .474 .550 .500 --- .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Nat'l Reg'l

Feb 24, 2023 PACIFIC W 4-1 1-0

Feb 25, 2023 SANTA CLARA W 3-2 2-0

Mar 03, 2023 PORTLAND W 4-1 3-0

Mar 03, 2023 PORTLAND W 4-1 4-0

* Mar 11, 2023 NICHOLLS W 5-0 5-0

* Mar 11, 2023 at HCU L 0-5 5-1

* Mar 11, 2023 at New Orleans L 2-3 5-2

* Mar 12, 2023 vs Southeastern L 2-3 5-3

* Mar 12, 2023 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi L 1-4 5-4

Mar 17, 2023 USF DONS W 3-2 6-4

Mar 17, 2023 CSU BAKERSFIELD W 3-2 7-4

Mar 18, 2023 OREGON W 3-2 8-4

Mar 18, 2023 BOISE STATE BRONCOS L 0-5 8-5

Mar 27, 2023 vs San Francisco W 3-2 9-5

Mar 27, 2023 at Stanford L 0-5 9-6

Apr 13, 2023 SAINT MARY'S L 1-4 9-7

Apr 13, 2023 SACRAMENTO STATE W 4-1 10-7

Apr 21, 2023 vs Boise State Broncos L 0-3 10-8

Apr 22, 2023 vs Southeastern Louisiana W 3-1 11-8

Apr 22, 2023 vs HCU L 1-3 11-9



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Season Statistics (Through games of Feb 23, 2024)

Individuals Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour

Jaida Ward 8-9 8-6 0-1 --- 0-1 0-1 --- 0-0

Isabelle Sistek 7-9 --- --- 1-1 --- 6-8 --- 0-0

Cheyenne Rice 8-9 8-6 0-1 --- 0-1 0-1 --- 0-0

Siena Brewster 7-9 --- 2-6 3-3 1-0 1-0 --- 0-0

Blaire Fleming 12-6 1-0 1-0 --- 9-6 1-0 --- 0-0

Nayeli Tia 9-7 1-0 1-0 3-4 4-3 --- --- 0-0

Tessa Rogers 7-9 1-1 2-4 4-4 --- --- --- 0-0

Teila Allen 9-8 1-1 2-4 1-0 5-3 --- --- 0-0

Meredith Scott 8-9 --- --- 1-1 --- 7-8 --- 0-0

Amethyst Harper 7-9 --- 2-6 3-3 1-0 1-0 --- 0-0

Totals 48-49 11-8 7-12 9-10 11-9 10-10 --- 0-0

Percentage .495 .579 .368 .474 .550 .500 --- .000



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Season Results (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Overall record: 11-9  • Home: 9-2  • Away: 0-3  • Neutral: 2-4

Date Opponent Score Overall Nation Region

Feb 24, 2023 PACIFIC W 4-1 1-0

Feb 25, 2023 SANTA CLARA W 3-2 2-0

Mar 03, 2023 PORTLAND W 4-1 3-0

Mar 03, 2023 PORTLAND W 4-1 4-0

* Mar 11, 2023 NICHOLLS W 5-0 5-0

* Mar 11, 2023 at HCU L 0-5 5-1

* Mar 11, 2023 at New Orleans L 2-3 5-2

* Mar 12, 2023 vs Southeastern L 2-3 5-3

* Mar 12, 2023 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi L 1-4 5-4

Mar 17, 2023 USF DONS W 3-2 6-4

Mar 17, 2023 CSU BAKERSFIELD W 3-2 7-4

Mar 18, 2023 OREGON W 3-2 8-4

Mar 18, 2023 BOISE STATE BRONCOS L 0-5 8-5

Mar. 27, 2023 at Stanford L 0-5 8-6

March 27, 2023 vs USF Dons W 3-2 9-6

Apr 13, 2023 SAINT MARY'S L 1-4 9-7

Apr 13, 2023 SACRAMENTO STATE W 4-1 10-7

Apr 21, 2023 vs Boise State Broncos Lf 0-3 10-8

Apr 22, 2023 vs Southeastern Louisiana W 3-1 11-8

Apr 22, 2023 vs HCU Lf 1-3 11-9



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Season Results (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Overall record: 11-9  • Home: 9-2  • Away: 0-3  • Neutral: 2-4

San Jose State vs PACIFIC in SJSU - Feb 24, 2023

San Jose State 4, Pacific 1

1. Tessa Rogers/Teila Allen (SJSU) def. Camdyn Albrecht/Sedona Sherman (UOP) 21-16, 21-8

2. Blaire Fleming/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) def. Abby Miller/Joli Ruby (UOP) 22-20, 27-25

3. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) def. Gianna Mora/Jewel Turner (UOP) 21-15, 21-11

4. Hania Taduran/Jenny Todd (UOP) def. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) 16-21, 21-16, 15-11

5. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) def. Jillian Rodig/Josephine Kinlan (UOP) 21-16, 21-15

San Jose State vs SANTA CLARA in SJSU - Feb 25, 2023

San Jose State 3, Santa Clara 2

1. Nayeli Tia/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) def. Hailey Benesz/Alexie Epstein (SCU) 21-8, 21-18

2. Teila Allen/Tessa Rogers (SJSU) def. Casey Campbell/Elena Radeff (SCU) 21-19, 21-15

3. Claire Doud/Caroline Kedeshian (SCU) def. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) 21-17, 21-17

4. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) def. Jordan Bennett/Ella Duffner (SCU) 21-13, 18-21, 15-11

5. Julia Sangiacomo/Nicole Robison (SCU) def. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) 21-18, 20-22, 15-13

San Jose State vs PORTLAND in SJSU - Mar 03, 2023

San Jose State 4, Portland 1

1. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) def. Grace Zilbert/Jayde Harris (PO) 21-15, 17-21, 15-6

2. Noelani Helm/Taylor Helle (PO) def. Tessa Rogers/Teila Allen (SJSU) 21-17, 21-23, 15-13

3. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) def. No player/No player (PO), by forfeit

4. Nayeli Tia/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) def. No player/No player (PO), by forfeit

5. Meredith Scott/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) def. Sophie Lee/Michela Strati (PO) 10-21, 21-18, 15-12

San Jose State vs PORTLAND in SJSU - Mar 03, 2023

San Jose State 4, Portland 1

1. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) def. Grace Zilbert/Jayde Harris (PO) 21-10, 21-10

2. Teila Allen/Tessa Rogers (SJSU) def. No player/No player (PO), by forfeit

3. Taylor Helle/Noelani Helm (PO) def. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) 21-12, 21-11

4. Nayeli Tia/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) def. Michela Strati/Sophie Lee (PO) 21-17, 21-13

5. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) def. No player/No player (PO), by forfeit

San Jose State vs NICHOLLS in Houston, Texas - Mar 11, 2023

San Jose State 5, Nicholls 0

1. Cheyenne Rice/Jaida Ward (SJSU) def. Kennedi Steele/Aspen Steele (NICH) 21-13, 21-10

2. Teila Allen/Tessa Rogers (SJSU) def. Luciana Chuong/Katie Jones (NICH) 21-11, 21-11

3. Amethyst Harper/Siena Brewster (SJSU) def. McKay Wilson/McKenna Malone (NICH) 21-4, 21-12

4. Blaire Fleming/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) def. Alisha Wischkaemper/Bethanie Durant (NICH) 21-19, 10-22, 15-10

5. Isabelle Sistek/Meredith Scott (SJSU) def. Taylor Heeb/Kendall Battistella (NICH) 21-13, 21-15

San Jose State at HCU in Houston, Texas - Mar 11, 2023

HCU 5, San Jose State 0

1. Stanfill, Alison/Butters, Maddie (HCU) def. Teila Allen/Tessa Rogers (SJSU) 21-13, 21-11

2. Kleymeyer, Kristen/Harris, Lindsay (HCU) def. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) 21-12, 21-19

3. Reinard, Abbey/Bufkin, Abbey (HCU) def. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) 21-13, 21-13

4. Palmer, Paige/O'Neal, Shelby (HCU) def. Blaire Fleming/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) 21-8, 21-17

5. Alper, Mary/Griffith, Kylann (HCU) def. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) 21-11, 21-13

San Jose State at New Orleans in Houston, Texas - Mar 11, 2023

New Orleans 3, San Jose State 2

1. Ozaeta, Maria/Esarte, Ania (UNO) def. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) 21-11, 21-13

2. Spartz, Alexa/Jackson, Trinity (UNO) def. Teila Allen/Tessa Rogers (SJSU) 21-19, 16-21, 15-7

3. Volpi, Hannah/Vujnovich, Valerie (UNO) def. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) 16-21, 21-18, 15-13

4. Blaire Fleming/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) def. Salazar, Ashley/de Carvalho Peixe, I (UNO) 21-17, 12-21, 15-12

5. Isabelle Sistek/Meredith Scott (SJSU) def. Echeverri, Valentina/Zecchin, Rita (UNO) 15-21, 21-17, 15-13



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Season Results (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

San Jose State vs. Southeastern in Houston, Texas - Mar 12, 2023

Southeastern 3, San Jose State 2

1. Hidalgo, Jolie/McKinney, Mia (SLU) def. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) 21-19, 20-22, 15-12

2. Wilks, Eryn/Scuderi, Meagan (SLU) def. Teila Allen/Tessa Rogers (SJSU) 21-18, 21-17

3. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) def. Schlotzhauer, Lauren/McGee, Jackie (SLU) 21-10, 26-24

4. Logarbo, Alexis/Petty, Carley (SLU) def. Blaire Fleming/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) 21-18, 21-19

5. Isabelle Sistek/Meredith Scott (SJSU) def. Ward, Mabry/Lockwood, Ysabella (SLU) 21-19, 7-21, 15-12

San Jose State vs. Texas A&M-Corpus Christi in Houston, Texas - Mar 12, 2023

Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 4, San Jose State 1

1. Poletti Corrales, G./Lewis, Kiley (TAMUCC) def. Cheyenne Rice/Jaida Ward (SJSU) 14-21, 21-8, 15-9

2. Tome, Chloe/Bobay, Kristin (TAMUCC) def. Teila Allen/Tessa Rogers (SJSU) 21-17, 21-10

3. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) def. Bennett, Jade/Johnson, Tori (TAMUCC) 22-20, 22-20

4. Fernandes de Melo, M/Doyle, Hannah (TAMUCC) def. Blaire Fleming/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) 21-23, 21-16, 15-6

5. Moreno, Kela/Jordan, Raven (TAMUCC) def. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) 21-16, 21-10

San Jose State vs USF DONS in  - Mar 17, 2023

San Jose State 3, USF Dons 2

1. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) def. Letizia Aquilino/McKenna Towne (USF) 21-18, 21-14

2. Claire Crijns/Branson Lennon (USF) def. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) 22-20, 18-21, 15-11

3. Teila Allen/Tessa Rogers (SJSU) def. Rainie Stevens/Rylie Reeves (USF) 18-21, 21-14, 15-13

4. Nayeli Tia/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) def. Francesca Stanschus/Jolie Gutierrez (USF) 21-18, 19-21, 15-10

5. Sophie Solomon/Isadora Nicolai (USF) def. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) 23-25, 21-18, 15-9

San Jose State vs CSU BAKERSFIELD in  - Mar 17, 2023

San Jose State 3, CSU Bakersfield 2

1. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) def. Sophia Brandstetter/Hana Makonova (CSUB) 25-23, 21-23, 19-17

2. Sophia Hladyniuk/Emma Erteltova (CSUB) def. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) 19-21, 25-23, 15-10

3. Nayeli Tia/Tessa Rogers (SJSU) def. Isabella Almeida/Hayley McCluskey (CSUB) 19-21, 23-21, 15-10

4. Alanna Shields/Emma Bubelis (CSUB) def. Teila Allen/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) 21-14, 21-18

5. Isabelle Sistek/Meredith Scott (SJSU) def. Pearl Moore/Megan Gilbert (CSUB) 22-20, 21-17

San Jose State vs OREGON in  - Mar 18, 2023

San Jose State 3, Oregon 2

1. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) def. Chloe Brown/Zoe Almanza (ORE) 21-16, 21-16

2. Bea Wetton/Ella Tyus (ORE) def. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) 21-19, 21-13

3. Ashley Schroeder/Natasha George (ORE) def. Tessa Rogers/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) 22-20, 21-14

4. Teila Allen/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) def. Abby Plevin/Batia Rotshtein (ORE) 21-14, 21-14

5. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) def. Presley McCaskill/Lolo Folau (ORE) 23-21, 21-13

San Jose State vs BOISE STATE BRONCOS in  - Mar 18, 2023

Boise State Broncos 5, San Jose State 0

1. Madison Nichols/Sierra Land (BOI) def. Cheyenne Rice/Jaida Ward (SJSU) 21-13, 21-23, 15-12

2. Ava Anderson/Rorianna Chartier (BOI) def. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) 21-16, 21-12

3. Lily Patock/Emilia Guerra-Acuna (BOI) def. Tessa Rogers/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) 21-8, 21-14

4. Elli Wolthuis/Kaylee Mejia (BOI) def. Blaire Fleming/Teila Allen (SJSU) 21-14, 21-12

5. Joey Benson/Aris Vetter (BOI) def. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) 21-19, 21-15

San Jose State at Stanford in Stanford, Calif. - Mar. 27, 2023

Stanford 5, San Jose State 0

1. Xolani Hodel/Maddi Kriz (STANFORD) def. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) 21-19, 21-17

2. Charlie Ekstrom/Maya Harvey (STANFORD) def. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) 21-9, 21-13

3. Kate Reilly/Emmy Sharp (STANFORD) def. Tessa Rogers/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) 21-12, 21-7

4. Taylor Wilson/Ashley Vincent (STANFORD) def. Teila Allen/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) 21-12, 21-15

5. Kate Bierly/Kylee Matheson (STANFORD) def. Anna Salmon/Meredith Scott (SJSU) 21-16, 21-11



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Season Results (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

San Jose State vs. USF Dons in Stanford, Calif. - March 27, 2023

San Jose State 3, USF Dons 2

1. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) def. McKenna Towne/Letizia Aquilino (USF) 26-24, 21-16

2. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) def. Branson Lennon/Claire Crijns (USF) 21-12, 21-16

3. Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens (USF) def. Tessa Rogers/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) 16-21, 21-19, 15-13

4. Jolie Gutierrez/Anna Petrova (USF) def. Teila Allen/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) 21-19, 21-13

5. Anna Salmon/Meredith Scott (SJSU) def. Sophie Solomon/Isadora Nicolai (USF) 21-17, 18-21, 17-15

San Jose State vs SAINT MARY'S in  - Apr 13, 2023

Saint Mary's 4, San Jose State 1

1. Hawley Harrer/Daniella Kensinger (SMC) def. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) 21-9, 21-19

2. Genevieve Bane/Sadie Shipman (SMC) def. Amethyst Harper/Siena Brewster (SJSU) 18-21, 21-15, 15-11

3. Hannah Couch/Karmin Brown (SMC) def. Nayeli Tia/Tessa Rogers (SJSU) 23-21, 21-7

4. Teila Allen/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) def. Paola Peralta/Allie Cataldo (SMC) 21-13, 21-10

5. Hannah Glick/Angie Bour (SMC) def. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) 21-15, 21-13

San Jose State vs SACRAMENTO STATE in  - Apr 13, 2023

San Jose State 4, Sacramento State 1

1. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) def. Kalani Hayes/Bridgette Smith (SAC) 21-17, 17-21, 15-12

2. Caitlin Volkmann/Ellie Tisko (SAC) def. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) 23-21, 21-15

3. Nayeli Tia/Tessa Rogers (SJSU) def. Greta Davis/Tiyanane Griffin (SAC) 23-21, 21-14

4. Teila Allen/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) def. Ashlynn Archer/Carrie Crom (SAC) 19-21, 21-15, 15-11

5. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) def. Hailey Plugge/Caty Cordano (SAC) 21-17, 21-19

San Jose State vs. Boise State Broncos in  - Apr 21, 2023

Boise State Broncos 3, San Jose State 0

1. Rorianna Chartier/Sierra Land (BOI) def. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) 21-12, 21-15

2. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) def. Sharli O'Neil/Ava Anderson (BOI) 21-15, 12-5

3. Emilia Guerra-Acuna/Lily Patock (BOI) def. Tessa Rogers/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) 21-16, 19-11

4. Elli Wolthuis/Kaylee Mejia (BOI) def. Teila Allen/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) 21-16, 21-19

5. Joey Benson/Aris Vetter (BOI) def. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) 21-17, 21-21, 18-16

San Jose State vs. Southeastern Louisiana in  - Apr 22, 2023

San Jose State 3, Southeastern Louisiana 1

1. Hidalgo, Jolie/Scuderi, Meagan (SLU) vs. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) no result

2. Siena Brewster/Amethyst Harper (SJSU) def. McKinney, Mia/Petty, Carley (SLU) 21-19, 21-15

3. Tessa Rogers/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) def. Wilks, Eryn/McGee, Jackie (SLU) 13-21, 21-18, 15-7

4. Teila Allen/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) def. Tupper, Harlee/Logarbo, Alexis (SLU) 21-19, 23-21

5. Ward, Mabry/Lockwood, Ysabella (SLU) def. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) 21-15, 21-13

San Jose State vs. HCU in  - Apr 22, 2023

HCU 3, San Jose State 1

1. Jaida Ward/Cheyenne Rice (SJSU) def. Stanfill, Alison/Butters, Maddie (HCU) 21-16, 16-21, 15-13

2. Kleymeyer, Kristen/Harris, Lindsay (HCU) vs. Amethyst Harper/Siena Brewster (SJSU) no result

3. Palmer, Paige/Alper, Mary (HCU) vs. Tessa Rogers/Nayeli Tia (SJSU) no result

4. Teila Allen/Blaire Fleming (SJSU) def. Reinard, Abbey/Bufkin, Abbey (HCU) 21-19, 21-13

5. Axelrod, Gabi/O'Neal, Shelby (HCU) def. Meredith Scott/Isabelle Sistek (SJSU) 21-19, 21-19



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 23, 2024)

Doubles

Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 Ex

Feb 24, 2023 PACIFIC W 4-1 W W W L W .

Feb 25, 2023 SANTA CLARA W 3-2 W W L W L .

Mar 03, 2023 PORTLAND W 4-1 W L Wf Wf W .

Mar 03, 2023 PORTLAND W 4-1 W Wf L W Wf .

* Mar 11, 2023 NICHOLLS W 5-0 W W W W W .

* Mar 11, 2023 at HCU L 0-5 L L L L L .

* Mar 11, 2023 at New Orleans L 2-3 L L L W W .

* Mar 12, 2023 vs Southeastern L 2-3 L L W L W .

* Mar 12, 2023 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi L 1-4 L L W L L .

Mar 17, 2023 USF DONS W 3-2 W L W W L .

Mar 17, 2023 CSU BAKERSFIELD W 3-2 W L W L W .

Mar 18, 2023 OREGON W 3-2 W L L W W .

Mar 18, 2023 BOISE STATE BRONCOS L 0-5 L L L L L .

Mar 27, 2023 vs San Francisco W 3-2 W W L L W .

Mar 27, 2023 at Stanford L 0-5 L L L L L .

Apr 13, 2023 SAINT MARY'S L 1-4 L L L W L .

Apr 13, 2023 SACRAMENTO STATE W 4-1 W L W W W .

Apr 21, 2023 vs Boise State Broncos L 0-3 L W L L L .

Apr 22, 2023 vs Southeastern Louisiana W 3-1 . W W W L .

Apr 22, 2023 vs HCU L 1-3 W . . W L .



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Teila Allen

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent Doubles score/partner

Feb 24 Pacific 1 Camdyn Albrecht/Sedona Sherman Won 21-16, 21-8/Tessa Rogers

Feb 25 Santa Clara 2 Casey Campbell/Elena Radeff Won 21-19, 21-15/Tessa Rogers

Mar 03 Portland 2 Noelani Helm/Taylor Helle Lost 17-21, 23-21, 13-15/Tessa Rogers

* Mar 11 Nicholls 2 Luciana Chuong/Katie Jones Won 21-11, 21-11/Tessa Rogers

* Mar 11 at HCU 1 Stanfill, Alison/Butters, Maddie Lost 13-21, 11-21/Tessa Rogers

* Mar 11 at New Orleans 2 Spartz, Alexa/Jackson, Trinity Lost 19-21, 21-16, 7-15/Tessa Rogers

* Mar 12 vs Southeastern 2 Wilks, Eryn/Scuderi, Meagan Lost 18-21, 17-21/Tessa Rogers

* Mar 12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 2 Tome, Chloe/Bobay, Kristin Lost 17-21, 10-21/Tessa Rogers

Mar 17 USF Dons 3 Rainie Stevens/Rylie Reeves Won 18-21, 21-14, 15-13/Tessa Rogers

Mar 17 CSU Bakersfield 4 Alanna Shields/Emma Bubelis Lost 14-21, 18-21/Blaire Fleming

Mar 18 Oregon 4 Abby Plevin/Batia Rotshtein Won 21-14, 21-14/Blaire Fleming

Mar 18 Boise State Broncos 4 Elli Wolthuis/Kaylee Mejia Lost 14-21, 12-21/Blaire Fleming

Mar. 27 at Stanford 4 Taylor Wilson/Ashley Vincent Lost 12-21, 15-21/Blaire Fleming

March 27 vs USF Dons 4 Jolie Gutierrez/Anna Petrova Lost 19-21, 13-21/Blaire Fleming

Apr 13 Saint Mary's 4 Paola Peralta/Allie Cataldo Won 21-13, 21-10/Blaire Fleming

Apr 13 Sacramento State 4 Ashlynn Archer/Carrie Crom Won 19-21, 21-15, 15-11/Blaire Fleming

Apr 21 vs Boise State Broncos 4 Elli Wolthuis/Kaylee Mejia Lost 16-21, 19-21/Blaire Fleming

Apr 22 vs Southeastern Louisiana 4 Tupper, Harlee/Logarbo, Alexis Won 21-19, 23-21/Blaire Fleming

Apr 22 vs HCU 4 Reinard, Abbey/Bufkin, Abbey Won 21-19, 21-13/Blaire Fleming



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Siena Brewster

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent Doubles score/partner

Feb 24 Pacific 5 Jillian Rodig/Josephine Kinlan Won 21-16, 21-15/Amethyst Harper

Feb 25 Santa Clara 4 Jordan Bennett/Ella Duffner Won 21-13, 18-21, 15-11/Amethyst Harper

Mar 03 Portland 3 Taylor Helle/Noelani Helm Lost 12-21, 11-21/Amethyst Harper

* Mar 11 Nicholls 3 McKay Wilson/McKenna Malone Won 21-4, 21-12/Amethyst Harper

* Mar 11 at HCU 3 Reinard, Abbey/Bufkin, Abbey Lost 13-21, 13-21/Amethyst Harper

* Mar 11 at New Orleans 3 Volpi, Hannah/Vujnovich, Valerie Lost 21-16, 18-21, 13-15/Amethyst Harper

* Mar 12 vs Southeastern 3 Schlotzhauer, Lauren/McGee, Jackie Won 21-10, 26-24/Amethyst Harper

* Mar 12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 3 Bennett, Jade/Johnson, Tori Won 22-20, 22-20/Amethyst Harper

Mar 17 USF Dons 2 Claire Crijns/Branson Lennon Lost 20-22, 21-18, 11-15/Amethyst Harper

Mar 17 CSU Bakersfield 2 Sophia Hladyniuk/Emma Erteltova Lost 21-19, 23-25, 10-15/Amethyst Harper

Mar 18 Oregon 2 Bea Wetton/Ella Tyus Lost 19-21, 13-21/Amethyst Harper

Mar 18 Boise State Broncos 2 Ava Anderson/Rorianna Chartier Lost 16-21, 12-21/Amethyst Harper

Mar. 27 at Stanford 2 Charlie Ekstrom/Maya Harvey Lost 9-21, 13-21/Amethyst Harper

March 27 vs USF Dons 2 Branson Lennon/Claire Crijns Won 21-12, 21-16/Amethyst Harper

Apr 13 Saint Mary's 2 Genevieve Bane/Sadie Shipman Lost 21-18, 15-21, 11-15/Amethyst Harper

Apr 13 Sacramento State 2 Caitlin Volkmann/Ellie Tisko Lost 21-23, 15-21/Amethyst Harper

Apr 21 vs Boise State Broncos 2 Sharli O'Neil/Ava Anderson Won 21-15, 12-5/Amethyst Harper

Apr 22 vs Southeastern Louisiana 2 McKinney, Mia/Petty, Carley Won 21-19, 21-15/Amethyst Harper

Apr 22 vs HCU 2 Kleymeyer, Kristen/Harris, Lindsay - 20-22, 20-15/Amethyst Harper



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Blaire Fleming

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent Doubles score/partner

Feb 24 Pacific 2 Abby Miller/Joli Ruby Won 22-20, 27-25/Nayeli Tia

Feb 25 Santa Clara 1 Hailey Benesz/Alexie Epstein Won 21-8, 21-18/Nayeli Tia

Mar 03 Portland 5 Sophie Lee/Michela Strati Won 10-21, 21-18, 15-12/Meredith Scott

Mar 03 Portland 4 Michela Strati/Sophie Lee Won 21-17, 21-13/Nayeli Tia

* Mar 11 Nicholls 4 Alisha Wischkaemper/Bethanie Durant Won 21-19, 10-22, 15-10/Nayeli Tia

* Mar 11 at HCU 4 Palmer, Paige/O'Neal, Shelby Lost 8-21, 17-21/Nayeli Tia

* Mar 11 at New Orleans 4 Salazar, Ashley/de Carvalho Peixe, I Won 21-17, 12-21, 15-12/Nayeli Tia

* Mar 12 vs Southeastern 4 Logarbo, Alexis/Petty, Carley Lost 18-21, 19-21/Nayeli Tia

* Mar 12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 4 Fernandes de Melo, M/Doyle, Hannah Lost 23-21, 16-21, 6-15/Nayeli Tia

Mar 17 USF Dons 4 Francesca Stanschus/Jolie Gutierrez Won 21-18, 19-21, 15-10/Nayeli Tia

Mar 17 CSU Bakersfield 4 Alanna Shields/Emma Bubelis Lost 14-21, 18-21/Teila Allen

Mar 18 Oregon 4 Abby Plevin/Batia Rotshtein Won 21-14, 21-14/Teila Allen

Mar 18 Boise State Broncos 4 Elli Wolthuis/Kaylee Mejia Lost 14-21, 12-21/Teila Allen

Mar. 27 at Stanford 4 Taylor Wilson/Ashley Vincent Lost 12-21, 15-21/Teila Allen

March 27 vs USF Dons 4 Jolie Gutierrez/Anna Petrova Lost 19-21, 13-21/Teila Allen

Apr 13 Saint Mary's 4 Paola Peralta/Allie Cataldo Won 21-13, 21-10/Teila Allen

Apr 13 Sacramento State 4 Ashlynn Archer/Carrie Crom Won 19-21, 21-15, 15-11/Teila Allen

Apr 21 vs Boise State Broncos 4 Elli Wolthuis/Kaylee Mejia Lost 16-21, 19-21/Teila Allen

Apr 22 vs Southeastern Louisiana 4 Tupper, Harlee/Logarbo, Alexis Won 21-19, 23-21/Teila Allen

Apr 22 vs HCU 4 Reinard, Abbey/Bufkin, Abbey Won 21-19, 21-13/Teila Allen



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Amethyst Harper

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent Doubles score/partner

Feb 24 Pacific 5 Jillian Rodig/Josephine Kinlan Won 21-16, 21-15/Siena Brewster

Feb 25 Santa Clara 4 Jordan Bennett/Ella Duffner Won 21-13, 18-21, 15-11/Siena Brewster

Mar 03 Portland 3 Taylor Helle/Noelani Helm Lost 12-21, 11-21/Siena Brewster

* Mar 11 Nicholls 3 McKay Wilson/McKenna Malone Won 21-4, 21-12/Siena Brewster

* Mar 11 at HCU 3 Reinard, Abbey/Bufkin, Abbey Lost 13-21, 13-21/Siena Brewster

* Mar 11 at New Orleans 3 Volpi, Hannah/Vujnovich, Valerie Lost 21-16, 18-21, 13-15/Siena Brewster

* Mar 12 vs Southeastern 3 Schlotzhauer, Lauren/McGee, Jackie Won 21-10, 26-24/Siena Brewster

* Mar 12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 3 Bennett, Jade/Johnson, Tori Won 22-20, 22-20/Siena Brewster

Mar 17 USF Dons 2 Claire Crijns/Branson Lennon Lost 20-22, 21-18, 11-15/Siena Brewster

Mar 17 CSU Bakersfield 2 Sophia Hladyniuk/Emma Erteltova Lost 21-19, 23-25, 10-15/Siena Brewster

Mar 18 Oregon 2 Bea Wetton/Ella Tyus Lost 19-21, 13-21/Siena Brewster

Mar 18 Boise State Broncos 2 Ava Anderson/Rorianna Chartier Lost 16-21, 12-21/Siena Brewster

Mar. 27 at Stanford 2 Charlie Ekstrom/Maya Harvey Lost 9-21, 13-21/Siena Brewster

March 27 vs USF Dons 2 Branson Lennon/Claire Crijns Won 21-12, 21-16/Siena Brewster

Apr 13 Saint Mary's 2 Genevieve Bane/Sadie Shipman Lost 21-18, 15-21, 11-15/Siena Brewster

Apr 13 Sacramento State 2 Caitlin Volkmann/Ellie Tisko Lost 21-23, 15-21/Siena Brewster

Apr 21 vs Boise State Broncos 2 Sharli O'Neil/Ava Anderson Won 21-15, 12-5/Siena Brewster

Apr 22 vs Southeastern Louisiana 2 McKinney, Mia/Petty, Carley Won 21-19, 21-15/Siena Brewster

Apr 22 vs HCU 2 Kleymeyer, Kristen/Harris, Lindsay - 20-22, 20-15/Siena Brewster



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Cheyenne Rice

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent Doubles score/partner

Feb 24 Pacific 4 Hania Taduran/Jenny Todd Lost 21-16, 16-21, 11-15/Jaida Ward

Feb 25 Santa Clara 5 Julia Sangiacomo/Nicole Robison Lost 18-21, 22-20, 13-15/Jaida Ward

Mar 03 Portland 1 Grace Zilbert/Jayde Harris Won 21-15, 17-21, 15-6/Jaida Ward

Mar 03 Portland 1 Grace Zilbert/Jayde Harris Won 21-10, 21-10/Jaida Ward

* Mar 11 Nicholls 1 Kennedi Steele/Aspen Steele Won 21-13, 21-10/Jaida Ward

* Mar 11 at HCU 2 Kleymeyer, Kristen/Harris, Lindsay Lost 12-21, 19-21/Jaida Ward

* Mar 11 at New Orleans 1 Ozaeta, Maria/Esarte, Ania Lost 11-21, 13-21/Jaida Ward

* Mar 12 vs Southeastern 1 Hidalgo, Jolie/McKinney, Mia Lost 19-21, 22-20, 12-15/Jaida Ward

* Mar 12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 1 Poletti Corrales, G./Lewis, Kiley Lost 21-14, 8-21, 9-15/Jaida Ward

Mar 17 USF Dons 1 Letizia Aquilino/McKenna Towne Won 21-18, 21-14/Jaida Ward

Mar 17 CSU Bakersfield 1 Sophia Brandstetter/Hana Makonova Won 25-23, 21-23, 19-17/Jaida Ward

Mar 18 Oregon 1 Chloe Brown/Zoe Almanza Won 21-16, 21-16/Jaida Ward

Mar 18 Boise State Broncos 1 Madison Nichols/Sierra Land Lost 13-21, 23-21, 12-15/Jaida Ward

Mar. 27 at Stanford 1 Xolani Hodel/Maddi Kriz Lost 19-21, 17-21/Jaida Ward

March 27 vs USF Dons 1 McKenna Towne/Letizia Aquilino Won 26-24, 21-16/Jaida Ward

Apr 13 Saint Mary's 1 Hawley Harrer/Daniella Kensinger Lost 9-21, 19-21/Jaida Ward

Apr 13 Sacramento State 1 Kalani Hayes/Bridgette Smith Won 21-17, 17-21, 15-12/Jaida Ward

Apr 21 vs Boise State Broncos 1 Rorianna Chartier/Sierra Land Lost 12-21, 15-21/Jaida Ward

Apr 22 vs Southeastern Louisiana 1 Hidalgo, Jolie/Scuderi, Meagan - 19-21, 21-17, 12-12/Jaida Ward

Apr 22 vs HCU 1 Stanfill, Alison/Butters, Maddie Won 21-16, 16-21, 15-13/Jaida Ward



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Tessa Rogers

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent Doubles score/partner

Feb 24 Pacific 1 Camdyn Albrecht/Sedona Sherman Won 21-16, 21-8/Teila Allen

Feb 25 Santa Clara 2 Casey Campbell/Elena Radeff Won 21-19, 21-15/Teila Allen

Mar 03 Portland 2 Noelani Helm/Taylor Helle Lost 17-21, 23-21, 13-15/Teila Allen

* Mar 11 Nicholls 2 Luciana Chuong/Katie Jones Won 21-11, 21-11/Teila Allen

* Mar 11 at HCU 1 Stanfill, Alison/Butters, Maddie Lost 13-21, 11-21/Teila Allen

* Mar 11 at New Orleans 2 Spartz, Alexa/Jackson, Trinity Lost 19-21, 21-16, 7-15/Teila Allen

* Mar 12 vs Southeastern 2 Wilks, Eryn/Scuderi, Meagan Lost 18-21, 17-21/Teila Allen

* Mar 12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 2 Tome, Chloe/Bobay, Kristin Lost 17-21, 10-21/Teila Allen

Mar 17 USF Dons 3 Rainie Stevens/Rylie Reeves Won 18-21, 21-14, 15-13/Teila Allen

Mar 17 CSU Bakersfield 3 Isabella Almeida/Hayley McCluskey Won 19-21, 23-21, 15-10/Nayeli Tia

Mar 18 Oregon 3 Ashley Schroeder/Natasha George Lost 20-22, 14-21/Nayeli Tia

Mar 18 Boise State Broncos 3 Lily Patock/Emilia Guerra-Acuna Lost 8-21, 14-21/Nayeli Tia

Mar. 27 at Stanford 3 Kate Reilly/Emmy Sharp Lost 12-21, 7-21/Nayeli Tia

March 27 vs USF Dons 3 Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens Lost 21-16, 19-21, 13-15/Nayeli Tia

Apr 13 Saint Mary's 3 Hannah Couch/Karmin Brown Lost 21-23, 7-21/Nayeli Tia

Apr 13 Sacramento State 3 Greta Davis/Tiyanane Griffin Won 23-21, 21-14/Nayeli Tia

Apr 21 vs Boise State Broncos 3 Emilia Guerra-Acuna/Lily Patock Lost 16-21, 11-19/Nayeli Tia

Apr 22 vs Southeastern Louisiana 3 Wilks, Eryn/McGee, Jackie Won 13-21, 21-18, 15-7/Nayeli Tia

Apr 22 vs HCU 3 Palmer, Paige/Alper, Mary - 23-25, 21-17/Nayeli Tia



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Anna Salmon

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent Doubles score/partner

Mar. 27 at Stanford 5 Kate Bierly/Kylee Matheson Lost 16-21, 11-21/Meredith Scott

March 27 vs USF Dons 5 Sophie Solomon/Isadora Nicolai Won 21-17, 18-21, 17-15/Meredith Scott



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Meredith Scott

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent Doubles score/partner

Feb 24 Pacific 3 Gianna Mora/Jewel Turner Won 21-15, 21-11/Isabelle Sistek

Feb 25 Santa Clara 3 Claire Doud/Caroline Kedeshian Lost 17-21, 17-21/Isabelle Sistek

Mar 03 Portland 5 Sophie Lee/Michela Strati Won 10-21, 21-18, 15-12/Blaire Fleming

* Mar 11 Nicholls 5 Taylor Heeb/Kendall Battistella Won 21-13, 21-15/Isabelle Sistek

* Mar 11 at HCU 5 Alper, Mary/Griffith, Kylann Lost 11-21, 13-21/Isabelle Sistek

* Mar 11 at New Orleans 5 Echeverri, Valentina/Zecchin, Rita Won 15-21, 21-17, 15-13/Isabelle Sistek

* Mar 12 vs Southeastern 5 Ward, Mabry/Lockwood, Ysabella Won 21-19, 7-21, 15-12/Isabelle Sistek

* Mar 12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 5 Moreno, Kela/Jordan, Raven Lost 16-21, 10-21/Isabelle Sistek

Mar 17 USF Dons 5 Sophie Solomon/Isadora Nicolai Lost 25-23, 18-21, 9-15/Isabelle Sistek

Mar 17 CSU Bakersfield 5 Pearl Moore/Megan Gilbert Won 22-20, 21-17/Isabelle Sistek

Mar 18 Oregon 5 Presley McCaskill/Lolo Folau Won 23-21, 21-13/Isabelle Sistek

Mar 18 Boise State Broncos 5 Joey Benson/Aris Vetter Lost 19-21, 15-21/Isabelle Sistek

Mar. 27 at Stanford 5 Kate Bierly/Kylee Matheson Lost 16-21, 11-21/Anna Salmon

March 27 vs USF Dons 5 Sophie Solomon/Isadora Nicolai Won 21-17, 18-21, 17-15/Anna Salmon

Apr 13 Saint Mary's 5 Hannah Glick/Angie Bour Lost 15-21, 13-21/Isabelle Sistek

Apr 13 Sacramento State 5 Hailey Plugge/Caty Cordano Won 21-17, 21-19/Isabelle Sistek

Apr 21 vs Boise State Broncos 5 Joey Benson/Aris Vetter Lost 17-21, 21-21, 16-18/Isabelle Sistek

Apr 22 vs Southeastern Louisiana 5 Ward, Mabry/Lockwood, Ysabella Lost 15-21, 13-21/Isabelle Sistek

Apr 22 vs HCU 5 Axelrod, Gabi/O'Neal, Shelby Lost 19-21, 19-21/Isabelle Sistek



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Isabelle Sistek

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent Doubles score/partner

Feb 24 Pacific 3 Gianna Mora/Jewel Turner Won 21-15, 21-11/Meredith Scott

Feb 25 Santa Clara 3 Claire Doud/Caroline Kedeshian Lost 17-21, 17-21/Meredith Scott

* Mar 11 Nicholls 5 Taylor Heeb/Kendall Battistella Won 21-13, 21-15/Meredith Scott

* Mar 11 at HCU 5 Alper, Mary/Griffith, Kylann Lost 11-21, 13-21/Meredith Scott

* Mar 11 at New Orleans 5 Echeverri, Valentina/Zecchin, Rita Won 15-21, 21-17, 15-13/Meredith Scott

* Mar 12 vs Southeastern 5 Ward, Mabry/Lockwood, Ysabella Won 21-19, 7-21, 15-12/Meredith Scott

* Mar 12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 5 Moreno, Kela/Jordan, Raven Lost 16-21, 10-21/Meredith Scott

Mar 17 USF Dons 5 Sophie Solomon/Isadora Nicolai Lost 25-23, 18-21, 9-15/Meredith Scott

Mar 17 CSU Bakersfield 5 Pearl Moore/Megan Gilbert Won 22-20, 21-17/Meredith Scott

Mar 18 Oregon 5 Presley McCaskill/Lolo Folau Won 23-21, 21-13/Meredith Scott

Mar 18 Boise State Broncos 5 Joey Benson/Aris Vetter Lost 19-21, 15-21/Meredith Scott

Apr 13 Saint Mary's 5 Hannah Glick/Angie Bour Lost 15-21, 13-21/Meredith Scott

Apr 13 Sacramento State 5 Hailey Plugge/Caty Cordano Won 21-17, 21-19/Meredith Scott

Apr 21 vs Boise State Broncos 5 Joey Benson/Aris Vetter Lost 17-21, 21-21, 16-18/Meredith Scott

Apr 22 vs Southeastern Louisiana 5 Ward, Mabry/Lockwood, Ysabella Lost 15-21, 13-21/Meredith Scott

Apr 22 vs HCU 5 Axelrod, Gabi/O'Neal, Shelby Lost 19-21, 19-21/Meredith Scott



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Nayeli Tia

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent Doubles score/partner

Feb 24 Pacific 2 Abby Miller/Joli Ruby Won 22-20, 27-25/Blaire Fleming

Feb 25 Santa Clara 1 Hailey Benesz/Alexie Epstein Won 21-8, 21-18/Blaire Fleming

Mar 03 Portland 4 Michela Strati/Sophie Lee Won 21-17, 21-13/Blaire Fleming

* Mar 11 Nicholls 4 Alisha Wischkaemper/Bethanie Durant Won 21-19, 10-22, 15-10/Blaire Fleming

* Mar 11 at HCU 4 Palmer, Paige/O'Neal, Shelby Lost 8-21, 17-21/Blaire Fleming

* Mar 11 at New Orleans 4 Salazar, Ashley/de Carvalho Peixe, I Won 21-17, 12-21, 15-12/Blaire Fleming

* Mar 12 vs Southeastern 4 Logarbo, Alexis/Petty, Carley Lost 18-21, 19-21/Blaire Fleming

* Mar 12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 4 Fernandes de Melo, M/Doyle, Hannah Lost 23-21, 16-21, 6-15/Blaire Fleming

Mar 17 USF Dons 4 Francesca Stanschus/Jolie Gutierrez Won 21-18, 19-21, 15-10/Blaire Fleming

Mar 17 CSU Bakersfield 3 Isabella Almeida/Hayley McCluskey Won 19-21, 23-21, 15-10/Tessa Rogers

Mar 18 Oregon 3 Ashley Schroeder/Natasha George Lost 20-22, 14-21/Tessa Rogers

Mar 18 Boise State Broncos 3 Lily Patock/Emilia Guerra-Acuna Lost 8-21, 14-21/Tessa Rogers

Mar. 27 at Stanford 3 Kate Reilly/Emmy Sharp Lost 12-21, 7-21/Tessa Rogers

March 27 vs USF Dons 3 Francesca Stanschus/Rainie Stevens Lost 21-16, 19-21, 13-15/Tessa Rogers

Apr 13 Saint Mary's 3 Hannah Couch/Karmin Brown Lost 21-23, 7-21/Tessa Rogers

Apr 13 Sacramento State 3 Greta Davis/Tiyanane Griffin Won 23-21, 21-14/Tessa Rogers

Apr 21 vs Boise State Broncos 3 Emilia Guerra-Acuna/Lily Patock Lost 16-21, 11-19/Tessa Rogers

Apr 22 vs Southeastern Louisiana 3 Wilks, Eryn/McGee, Jackie Won 13-21, 21-18, 15-7/Tessa Rogers

Apr 22 vs HCU 3 Palmer, Paige/Alper, Mary - 23-25, 21-17/Tessa Rogers



2023 San Jose State Beach VB

San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Jul 09, 2024)

Jaida Ward

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent Doubles score/partner

Feb 24 Pacific 4 Hania Taduran/Jenny Todd Lost 21-16, 16-21, 11-15/Cheyenne Rice

Feb 25 Santa Clara 5 Julia Sangiacomo/Nicole Robison Lost 18-21, 22-20, 13-15/Cheyenne Rice

Mar 03 Portland 1 Grace Zilbert/Jayde Harris Won 21-15, 17-21, 15-6/Cheyenne Rice

Mar 03 Portland 1 Grace Zilbert/Jayde Harris Won 21-10, 21-10/Cheyenne Rice

* Mar 11 Nicholls 1 Kennedi Steele/Aspen Steele Won 21-13, 21-10/Cheyenne Rice

* Mar 11 at HCU 2 Kleymeyer, Kristen/Harris, Lindsay Lost 12-21, 19-21/Cheyenne Rice

* Mar 11 at New Orleans 1 Ozaeta, Maria/Esarte, Ania Lost 11-21, 13-21/Cheyenne Rice

* Mar 12 vs Southeastern 1 Hidalgo, Jolie/McKinney, Mia Lost 19-21, 22-20, 12-15/Cheyenne Rice

* Mar 12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 1 Poletti Corrales, G./Lewis, Kiley Lost 21-14, 8-21, 9-15/Cheyenne Rice

Mar 17 USF Dons 1 Letizia Aquilino/McKenna Towne Won 21-18, 21-14/Cheyenne Rice

Mar 17 CSU Bakersfield 1 Sophia Brandstetter/Hana Makonova Won 25-23, 21-23, 19-17/Cheyenne Rice

Mar 18 Oregon 1 Chloe Brown/Zoe Almanza Won 21-16, 21-16/Cheyenne Rice

Mar 18 Boise State Broncos 1 Madison Nichols/Sierra Land Lost 13-21, 23-21, 12-15/Cheyenne Rice

Mar. 27 at Stanford 1 Xolani Hodel/Maddi Kriz Lost 19-21, 17-21/Cheyenne Rice

March 27 vs USF Dons 1 McKenna Towne/Letizia Aquilino Won 26-24, 21-16/Cheyenne Rice

Apr 13 Saint Mary's 1 Hawley Harrer/Daniella Kensinger Lost 9-21, 19-21/Cheyenne Rice

Apr 13 Sacramento State 1 Kalani Hayes/Bridgette Smith Won 21-17, 17-21, 15-12/Cheyenne Rice

Apr 21 vs Boise State Broncos 1 Rorianna Chartier/Sierra Land Lost 12-21, 15-21/Cheyenne Rice

Apr 22 vs Southeastern Louisiana 1 Hidalgo, Jolie/Scuderi, Meagan - 19-21, 21-17, 12-12/Cheyenne Rice

Apr 22 vs HCU 1 Stanfill, Alison/Butters, Maddie Won 21-16, 16-21, 15-13/Cheyenne Rice




